WATER SET WHEN CHAP				11. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE	OF PAGES
	ENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT		The continues in contract	1	2
2. AMENDME	ENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4	REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.		IO. (If applicable)
0017		09/15/2014	PE	R-R8-14-00441	ERRS IV	
6. ISSUED B	SY CODE	R8	7.	ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	
1595 Wy	8 ironmental Protection ynkoop St CO 80202-1129	Agency				
. NAME AN	D ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.		
NVIRON	MENTAL RESTORATION, LI	LC		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
666 FA	BICK DRIVE			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM TI)		
ENTON	MO 63026		х	10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER EP-S8-13-02	RNO	
				10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
CODE 0	08198421	FACILITY CODE		04/11/2013		
		11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	AME	NOMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS		
12. ACCOUN See Sch	13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO M	ODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDE	RS.	IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS		M 14.
CHECK CINE				HANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN E ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chang RITY OF FAR 43.103(b).		
	appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH  C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN					
X	FAR 52.216-7 & FAR 5	2.243-3				
STEETING TO STATE OF THE STATE	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)				
		The State of the S		Decree The Control of	Samuel State II	
				turn 1 copies to the iss		
		x is required to sign this document a				
14. DESCRI	PTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION			ding solicitation/contract subject matter where fe		
DUNS Nu	PTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION umber: 008198421			ding solicitation/contract subject matter where fe		- With TAN
14 DESCRI DUNS Nu Max Exp	PTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION umber: 008198421 pire Date: 04/10/2020	(Organized by UCF section headings,	includ		asible.)	, dated
14 DESCRII DUNS Nu Max Exp The pur	PTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION umber: 008198421 pire Date: 04/10/2020 rpose of this modifica	(Organized by UCF section headings,	includ ate	e the Indirect Cost Rate	asible) Agreement	
14 DESCRI DUNS Nu Max Exp The pur 8/28/14	PTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION umber: 008198421 pire Date: 04/10/2020 rpose of this modifica	(Organized by UCF section headings,	includ ate		asible) Agreement	
14 DESCRI DUNS Nu Max Exp The pur 8/28/14	PTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION umber: 008198421 pire Date: 04/10/2020 rpose of this modifica 4, into the contract,	(Organized by UCF section headings,	includ ate	e the Indirect Cost Rate	asible) Agreement	
14 DESCRII DUNS NU Max Exp The pur 8/28/14 to the	PTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION umber: 008198421 pire Date: 04/10/2020 rpose of this modifica 4, into the contract, contract.	(Organized by UCF section headings, tion is to incorpor change the invoice	ate off	e the Indirect Cost Rate Fice address, and add ind	Agreement	funding
14 DESCRIPTION OF THE PURPLE O	PTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION umber: 008198421 pire Date: 04/10/2020 rpose of this modifica 4, into the contract, contract.  S: achment 1, Indirect Co	(Organized by UCF section headings, tion is to incorpor change the invoice st Rate Agreement,	ate off	e the Indirect Cost Rate Fice address, and add ind ed 8/28/2014, is incorpo	Agreement cremental	funding o the
14 DESCRIPTION OF THE PURPLE O	PTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION umber: 008198421 pire Date: 04/10/2020 rpose of this modifica 4, into the contract, contract.  S: achment 1, Indirect Co	(Organized by UCF section headings, tion is to incorpor change the invoice st Rate Agreement,	ate off	e the Indirect Cost Rate Fice address, and add ind	Agreement cremental	funding o the
14 DESCRIPTION OF THE PURPLE O	PTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION umber: 008198421 pire Date: 04/10/2020 rpose of this modifica 4, into the contract, contract.  S: achment 1, Indirect Coct. This means that the	(Organized by UCF section headings, tion is to incorpor change the invoice st Rate Agreement,	ate off	e the Indirect Cost Rate Fice address, and add ind ed 8/28/2014, is incorpo	Agreement cremental	funding o the
14 DESCRIPTION NUMBER 128/14 to the CHANGES 1) Attacontrac	prion of AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION umber: 008198421 pire Date: 04/10/2020 rpose of this modifica 4, into the contract, contract.  S: achment 1, Indirect Coct. This means that the used	(Organized by UCF section headings, tion is to incorpor change the invoice st Rate Agreement, e G&A rate for ODCs	ate off Dat	e the Indirect Cost Rate fice address, and add incorporated 8/28/2014, is incorporate communications award through	Agreement cremental prated int	funding o the 13 is
14 DESCRIPTION OF THE PURPLE O	prion of AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION umber: 008198421 pire Date: 04/10/2020 rpose of this modifica 4, into the contract, contract.  S: achment 1, Indirect Coct. This means that the used	(Organized by UCF section headings, tion is to incorpor change the invoice st Rate Agreement, e G&A rate for ODCs	ate off Dat fr	e the Indirect Cost Rate Fice address, and add ind ed 8/28/2014, is incorpo	Agreement cremental prated into 12/29/20	funding o the 13 is
14 DESCRII DUNS Nu Max Exp The pur 8/28/14 to the CHANGES 1) Atta contrac 6. Continu Except as pr	PTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION umber: 008198421 pire Date: 04/10/2020 rpose of this modifica 4, into the contract, contract.  S: achment 1, Indirect Coct. This means that the contract coct. This means that the contract coct. This means that the contract coct.	(Organized by UCF section headings, tion is to incorpor change the invoice st Rate Agreement, e G&A rate for ODCs	ate off Dat fr	e the Indirect Cost Rate fice address, and add indirect cost Rate fice address, and add indirect cost Rate for a second cost and address as heretofore changed remains unchanged and as the cost as heretofore changed remains unchanged and a second cost as a secon	Agreement cremental prated into 12/29/20 in full force and efference (Type or pro	funding o the 13 is
14 DESCRIEDUNS Numax Exp The pur 8/28/14 to the CHANGES 1) Atta contrac . Continu Except as pr	PTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION umber: 008198421 pire Date: 04/10/2020 rpose of this modifica 4, into the contract, contract.  S: achment 1, Indirect Coct. This means that the ded rovided herein, all terms and conditions of the AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	(Organized by UCF section headings, tion is to incorpor change the invoice st Rate Agreement, e G&A rate for ODCs	ate off Dat fr	e the Indirect Cost Rate fice address, and add indirect cost Rate fice address, and add indirect cost Rate for a second cost and address as heretofore changed remains unchanged and as the cost as heretofore changed remains unchanged and a second cost as a secon	Agreement cremental prated into 12/29/20 in full force and efference (Type or pro	funding o the 13 is
14 DESCRIPTION NO. 14 DESCRIPTION NO. 15 DESCRIPTIO	PTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION umber: 008198421 pire Date: 04/10/2020 rpose of this modifica 4, into the contract, contract.  S: achment 1, Indirect Coct. This means that the ded rovided herein, all terms and conditions of the AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	(Organized by UCF section headings, tion is to incorpor change the invoice st Rate Agreement, e G&A rate for ODCs	ate off Dat fr	e the Indirect Cost Rate fice address, and add indirect cost Rate fice address, and add indirect cost Rate for a second cost and address as heretofore changed remains unchanged and as the cost as heretofore changed remains unchanged and a second cost as a secon	Agreement cremental prated into 12/29/20 in full force and efference (Type or pro	funding  o the 13 is  ct. (int)  16C. DATE SIGNED

	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE	OF
CONTINUATION SHEET	EP-S8-13-02/0017	2	2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
ENVIRONMENTAL RESTORATION, LLC

(A)	SUPPLIES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY UNIT (C) (D)	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)
1.5.1		(0)	751	(1)
	2) Invoice Office Address changed to: RTP Finance Center			
	US Environmental Protection Agency			
	RTP-Finance Center (AA216-01)			
	109 TW Alexander Drive			
	www2.epa.gov/financial/contracts			
	Durham NC 27711			
	AMARIAMAN BUILE			
	3)Obligated Amount for this Modification:			
	\$125,899.00			
	4) New Total Amount for this Award: \$12,714,533.19			
			-	
	5) NEW ACCOUNTING CODE ADDED:			
	13-T-8ALOR-303DD2-2505-08Y3RV05-C007-148ALRA813-00			
	1			
	Beginning FiscalYear 13			
	Ending Fiscal Year			
	Fund (Appropriation) T Budget Organization 8ALOR			
	Program (PRC) 303DD2			
	Budget (BOC) 2505			
	Job # (Site/Project) 08Y3RV05			
	Cost Organization C007			
	DCN-LineID 148ALRA813-001			
	Amount: \$125,899.00			
	Payment:			
	RTP Finance Center			
	US Environmental Protection Agency RTP-Finance Center (D143-02)			
	109 TW Alexander Drive	1 1	1	
	Durham NC 27711			
	FOB: Destination			
			4	